Document No.: D40066
Reference: 171001
Revision:
STORM BRAKES
RRC-HS RETRACTABLE RAIL CLAMP
BROCHURE
1923 McLean, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 1N1 Canada
Phone + (604) 941-3180    Fax + (604) 941-3185    Toll Free 1-800-661-1722

1923 McLean, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 1N1 Canada
Phone + (604) 941-3180    Fax + (604) 941-3185    Toll Free 1-800-661-1722
Page 4 of 5
STANDARD RRC-HS-SF SIDE FLANGE MOUNT MODELS AND AVAILABLE HOLDING CAPACITIES
HYDRAULIC RELEASE – STATIC OPERATION
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G H J L M
Vertical
Float¹ (±)
Horizontal
Float² (±)
RRC-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 730 30 75 50 65 22 254 680 22
25 30
RRC-HS-100-SF 100
RRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 710
40
85 65 90 29 310 860 25
RRC-HS-200-SF 200
RRC-HS-250-SF 250
RRC-HS-300-SF 300
RRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 850 105 75 100 39 380 950 38
RRC-HS-400-SF 400
RRC-HS-450-SF 450
RRC-HS-500-SF 500
RRC-HS-600-SF 600
RRC-HS-800-SF 800
900 780 1050 125 100 180 39 530 1400 46 RRC-HS-1000-SF 1000
RRC-HS-1200-SF 1200
¹ Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
² Horizontal Rail Deviation (Float) relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
All dimensions in millimetres (mm). Dimensions and capacities subject to change without notification.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon request.